



7/13/2016

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: NEIGHBORHOOD STREETS INITIATIVE SLURRY SEAL 2016 Contract No.: C02071
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02071
 Bid Opening: 07/13/2016 3:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$610,620.00		
1	V002354	CALIFORNIA PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE CO., INC.	\$571,195.00	0.00%	6.46% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	V007140	VSS INTERNATIONAL, INC	\$626,120.00	9.62%	2.54% OVER ESTIMATE
3	TBD	PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.	\$642,945.00	12.56%	5.29% OVER ESTIMATE
4	TBD	AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS	\$700,614.42	22.66%	14.74% OVER ESTIMATE
5	V211081	TELFER PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$789,072.00	38.14%	29.22% OVER ESTIMATE



7/13/2016

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: NEIGHBORHOOD STREETS INITIATIVE SLURRY SEAL 2016 Contract No.: C02071
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02071
 Bid Opening: 07/13/2016 3:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		CALIFORNIA PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE CO., INC.		VSS INTERNATIONAL, INC		PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Project: C02071 - NEIGHBORHOOD STREETS INITIATIVE SLURRY SEAL 2016											
1	9990.02963	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	080001	EA	7	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
3	120100	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$30,135.00	\$30,135.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	074020	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	9990.02958	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00	\$9,975.00	\$9,975.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6	9990.02959	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
7	377501	SF	1750000	\$0.20	\$350,000.00	\$0.16	\$280,000.00	\$0.19	\$332,500.00	\$0.17	\$297,500.00
8	3700-3	LF	15000	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$2.17	\$32,550.00	\$2.10	\$31,500.00	\$4.13	\$61,950.00
9	9990.02949	SY	1811	\$20.00	\$36,220.00	\$33.00	\$59,763.00	\$35.70	\$64,652.70	\$30.00	\$54,330.00
10	9990.02945	TN	315	\$300.00	\$94,500.00	\$270.00	\$85,050.00	\$336.00	\$105,840.00	\$482.00	\$151,830.00
11	9990.02969	LF	2000	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.80	\$1,600.00	\$0.79	\$1,580.00	\$0.83	\$1,660.00
12	9990.02970	LF	200	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$1.06	\$212.00	\$1.05	\$210.00	\$2.00	\$400.00
13	9990.02971	LF	1500	\$4.50	\$6,750.00	\$2.10	\$3,150.00	\$2.10	\$3,150.00	\$2.25	\$3,375.00
14	840515	EA	15	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$63.00	\$795.00	\$62.50	\$787.50	\$60.00	\$900.00
15	9990.02972	SF	1000	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$3.20	\$3,200.00	\$3.15	\$3,150.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
16	9990.02973	EA	100	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$4.25	\$425.00	\$4.20	\$420.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
17	9990.02954	EA	500	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.20	\$1,600.00	\$3.15	\$1,575.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
18	9990.02964	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$22,750.00	\$22,750.00	\$9,019.80	\$9,019.80	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

Totals for Project C02071		\$610,620.00		\$571,195.00		\$626,120.00		\$642,945.00	
% of Estimate for Project C02071				-6.46%		2.54%		5.29%	
Project: C02071 - NEIGHBORHOOD STREETS INITIATIVE SLURRY SEAL 2016									
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate Unit Price	Total Price	AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS Unit Price	Total Price	TELFER PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Unit Price	Total Price
1	9990.02963 INCENTIVE TO COMPLETE WITHIN WORKING DAYS (I)	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	080001 DAILY COMPLETION INCENTIVE (I)	EA	7	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
3	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$38,148.00	\$38,148.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00
4	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
5	9990.02958 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC STRIPES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,359.00	\$10,359.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
6	9990.02959 REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
7	377501 SLURRY SEAL	SF	1750000	\$0.20	\$350,000.00	\$0.19	\$332,500.00	\$0.19	\$332,500.00
8	3700-3 CRACK SEAL	LF	15000	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$3.94	\$59,100.00	\$2.00	\$30,000.00
9	9990.02949 PAVEMENT GRIND (.25)	SY	1811	\$20.00	\$36,220.00	\$28.22	\$51,106.42	\$27.00	\$48,897.00
10	9990.02945 HMA SURFACE	TN	315	\$300.00	\$94,500.00	\$460.00	\$144,900.00	\$705.00	\$222,075.00
11	9990.02969 4-INCH THERMOPLASTIC	LF	2000	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.05	\$2,100.00	\$0.75	\$1,500.00
12	9990.02970 8-INCH THERMOPLASTIC	LF	200	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$1.58	\$316.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
13	9990.02971 12-INCH THERMOPLASTIC	LF	1500	\$4.50	\$6,750.00	\$4.20	\$6,300.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00
14	840515 THERMOPLASTIC TURN ARROW	EA	15	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$79.00	\$1,185.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
15	9990.02972 PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	1000	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.25	\$5,250.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
16	9990.02973 PAVEMENT MARKERS RETRO-REFLECTIVE	EA	100	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$5.25	\$525.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
17	9990.02954 PAVEMENT MARKERS NON-REFLECTIVE	EA	500	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.20	\$2,100.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
18	9990.02964 TREE PRUNING AND TRIMMING	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,125.00	\$13,125.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Totals for Project C02071				\$610,620.00		\$700,614.42		\$789,072.00	
% of Estimate for Project C02071						14.74%		29.22%	

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____